RUNNING ORDER

Trial:

JUMP
HEIGHT

08

12

16

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

09-FRI STD

ARMBAND

08019

12006
12026

16020
16030
16127
16021

20013
20016
20033
20034
20035
20039
20003
20022
20023
20024

CALL NAME

Gus

Dare!

Charlotte

Marley
Mr. Bingley
Lucky

Zeke

Gus
Arizona
Sizzle

Finn
Rocket
Kirra

Ozzy

Tris

Hattie Mae

Haboob

Ring: 1

HANDLER

Rob

Margaret

Carolee

Dennis

Paige

Shane

Dennis

Dee

Tamara

Georgann

Carla

Maya

Nichole

Gail

Lynnette

Hope

Jane

Moffitt

Coombs

Douglas

McElveen

Sheen

Clark

McElveen

Jones

Stimatze

Weisgerber

Gonzales

Fuqua

Sepulveda

Feeley

Roller

Movsesian

Winkler

Division: NOV

DIVISION BREED

NOV P

NOV B

NOV B

NOV P

NOV A

NOV P

NOV P

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV A

NOV P

NOV P

NOV P

NOV P

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Dalmatian



	Running Order Report



